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RE/MAX
Real Estate Centre Inc.

905 877-5211
1-800-834-5516

Maureen Plucinsky B.Sc.
Sales Representative since 1989

http://maureen.ca

HALL
OF

FAME

Chairman’s Club

Lifetime Achievement

Listing & Selling RE since 1989! Free Market Evaluation
Georgetown: Detached, THs, duplex, triplex, 6 plex, farms
Halton Hills: Vacant land BUILDING LOTs FARMS: Greenbelt or development land
Acton & Rockwood: Detached, duplex, triplex, 6 plex, farms
Milton: in town, country property, estate homes, condo, bungalows
Erin & Caledon: in town or country property
East Garafraxa/Amaranth/Mono: in town or country property
Orangeville, Grand Valley: in town or country property

g

Awesome, rolling 102+ acres,
with 2000+ feet of Credit River
winding through. Walk to
Cheltenham! Natural gas/
municipal water & cable on
Mill St. Fire hydrants on Miss
Rd. ~ 50 acres leased to a farmer.
Low taxes. 5 minutes North of
Brampton. NEC & CVCA.
Register apt to view this property. Do not walk on crops. View property
from Mississauga Rd & Mill St. Take aerial view with you. Fast
access to major highways. Fish? Canoe? Kayak? Picnic? W3737336

$3.5M
102+ Ac! 14331 Miss. Rd, Caledon

2000+ feet of Credit River !

www.MONCKTON.Ca

Cell: 416-420-6662 • Office: 905-877-8262

Beautiful Bright Open Concept 2 Bedroom, 2 Bathroom Corner Unit Condo/Apt. In The Heart of Mississauga City Center.
Good Size Living/Dining Room with Panoramic Windows. Up Dated Kitchen, with Breakfast Bar. Master Bedroom with

Private Ensuite. Ensuite Laundry & Exclusive Underground Parking. Condo Amenities Include Concierge, Hot
Tub, Pool, Cardio Room, Weight Room, Virtual Golf, Sports Lounge, Party Room & Great Room. You Will Think
You Are Living At a Resort. MLS ID: W4040039 Call Christine To Go See It Today! 416-420-6662

Gold

2017
Halton Hills

2017

$444,900 Sought After Bungalow! Updated O/C home on pool-sized lot.
Stunning kitchen - quartz counters, island w/breakfast bar,
hand-scraped hardwood, crown, pot lights. Great location!
$599,900.00 Georgetown MLS#W4020704

Celebrate Living! Enjoy the spectacular views from your 2
bedroom, 2 bath renovated 12th floor corner unit! Lots to keep
you busy here - indoor pool - “The Sands” - a great place to live!
$484,900.00 Georgetown MLS#W4036119

Calling All Investors! Turn key 4 plex. Beautifully updated.
1x1 bdrm, 2x2 bdrm, 1x3 bdrm, all with ensuite laundry.
Parking for 7! Close to shops, schools, Go &more!
$999,900.00 Georgetown MLS#W4023814

Why Buy A Painting when large windows bring stunning vistas
into this exceptional 4 bdrm, 4 bath home with w/o lower level!
Quiet cul-de-sac, backing on to ravine, river & trails!!
$949,900.00 Georgetown MLS#W4033204

THINKINGof buying orselling this year

ADVICE
HOME STAGING
furniture, accessories & artwork

marketing, timing
home preparation

Coming Soon

Coming Soon
It Will Sell Fast Spacious 3-bdrm, 2 bthm bungalow (~1500
sq. ft.) with family room & attached garage! Lower level with in-
law potential. Close to Go and steps to Silver Creek & park!
COMING SOON Georgetown COMING SOON

Reflect Your Success Executive 4+1 bdrm home on
gorgeous ½ acre lot w/heated salt water pool! W/O lower level
(in-law potential). Close to golf, downtown Georgetown &more.
$1,149,900.00 Stewarttown MLS#NEW

Cathy Graham-Smith
Sales Representative

Direct 905-876-6822
cathy@cgshomes.ca
www.cgshomes.ca

Experience, Integrity & Full Service Always!Experience, Integrity & Full Service Always!

Here’S Your CHanCe To Live in THe “Park”!!
Don’t Miss Out On This Fabulous Home With Huge “Pool
Sized” Lot. Truly A Mix Of Old & New Featuring Plenty Of

Character + Modern Touches! 3+1 Bedrooms, 2.5 Baths,
Updated Family Sized Eat-In Kit W/Cathedral Ceiling And 1
Of 2 Walk-Out’s To The Spectacular Yard! Walk To Schools,

Library, Cultural Centre And All The Fabulous Shops &
Restaurants Downtown Georgetown Has To Offer! Call

Cathy Today To Be One Of The First To View This Beauty!

CuTe aS a BuTTon!
Great Bungalow On Private Crescent Location
With Huge Pie Shaped Lot! Hardwood Floors,
Spectacular Reno’d Bath, Finished Basement,

Inground Pool, Detached Double Garage!
Check It Out Today! Call Cathy For Your

Private Viewing!

Here’S our C C o “Park”
33 ediTH STreeT, GeorGeTown 46 HewSon CreSCenT, GeorGeTown

oPen HouSe SaTurdaY 2-4pmoPen HouSe SaT. & Sun. 2-4pm


